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Project:
Re:

New Stoneham High School Project No.:

School Building Committee Meeting Meeting Date:
Prepared by: Joel Seeley Meeting Time:

Meeting Location: Central Middle School Library & Remote Participation  Meeting No.
Distribution: Attendees (MF)

20033
9/26/2022
7:00 PM
56

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Invoices and Commitments
¢ PrePurchase HVAC and Electrical Equipment Award
Schedule and Budget Update
Review Design Refinements

¢ PV Canopy Colors
Review 90% CD Cost Estimate and Decide Follow-Up Action

Vote to Submit 90% Construction Documents Package to MSBA
Project Funding Update

e  January 2023 Town Meeting
Construction Update

. Subcommittee Updates

o  Construction Subcommittee Approval Authorization
New or Old Business
Committee Questions
Public Comments
Next Meeting: Tuesday, October 11, 2022
Adjourn
Join Go-To-Meeting: htips//meetl.goto.com/TO5804767

Dial-in: +1.{871) 317-3122 Access Code: 785-804-797

1000 Massachusetis Avenue

Cambridge, MA 02138

617 .547.5400

WWWL.SMIMA. COMm

p2020\20033\04-meetings\4. 2 agendasischool building commities meetings\2022\57_28september2022\agenda_schoolbulidingcommittes_28september2022.docx



